
Warm Up
Create a minidialogue with 

a partner using the 4 basic 

questions….



4 Basic Questions

¿Cómo te llamas?

- Me llamo _____.

¿De dónde eres?

-Soy de ______.

¿Cuántos años tienes?

Tengo______ años.

¿Cómo estás? Bien, muy bien, etc.



¿Cómo estás?

Bien /Muy bien 

Fantástico/Excelente/Maravilloso

Genial

Mal/Horrible/Terrible/Pésimo

Espantoso

Regular / 

Así  Así
Más o menos



Let’s see if you remember

• Can you spell the ABC? Let’s see…



El Alfabeto

A 

B

C

CH

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L 

LL 

M 

N 

Ñ 

O 

P

Q 

R

RR 

S

T

U

V 

W

X

Y

Z



You do…

• Practice with a partner spelling the 

following…

• Your name

• Their name

• My name

• Your favorite food

• Your favorite teacher

• And…your favorite class.



WE do…



Tarea

• Revisa tus números del 1-1000. 



Los Números

0   

1

2

3   

4

5

11

12

13

14

15

6

7   

8

9

10

16

17

18

19

20



ROJO


